City of Perth

Meeting Agenda

Meeting Date 11/01/2022
Meeting Venue

Topic / Meeting Name / Meeting
Title

Chairperson
Scribe / Minute Taker

Attendees

Apologies

Time 1llamto lpm
City of Perth Library

Access and Inclusion Advisory Group Meeting

City of Perth Representative

City of Perth Representative

Ben Cox, AIAG member

David Vosnacos, AIAG member
Emma Kenton, AIAG member
Glennys Marsdon, AIAG member
Gwen Allpike, AIAG member

Kylie Santella, AIAG member
Nobuo Hara, AIAG Member
Richard Struik, Department of Communities
Shonagh Ruane — Artrage

Stuart Jenkinson, AIAG member
Bradley Bishop, AIAG member
Cara Philpot, AIAG member

Eleana Bredemeyer, AIAG member
Gareth Goodway, AIAG member

Helen Berry, AIAG Member
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Melissa Northcott, AIAG member

Interpreters

Agenda Items

1.

Welcome, Acknowledgement to Country

Follow up of actions from November meeting

Agenda Items for Discussion

3.1 Fringe Festival

Shonagh Ruane, Artrage

3.2 Heritage Perth

City of Perth Representative

Lunch

Agenda Items for Discussion (continued)

5.1 Access in City Toilets

City of Perth Representative

5.2 Local Planning Strategy

City of Perth Representative

General Business/ Other updates

11.00

11.05

11.15

11.35

11.55

12.05

12.25

12:35
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6.1 Community Engagement in the City
City of Perth Representative

DAIP 2021 - 2025

City of Perth Representative

Code of Conduct

City of Perth Representative

Future Meeting Format and Schedule
City of Perth Representative

CLOSE OF MEETING 13.00
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