

Meeting Agenda

Meeting Date	11/01/2022		Time	11am to 1pm	
Meeting Venue		City of Perth Library			
Topic / Meeting Name / Meeting Title		Access and Inclusion Advisory Group Meeting			
Chairperson		City of Perth Representative			
Scribe / Minute Taker		City of Perth Representative			
Attendees		Ben Cox, Al	AG me	mber	
		David Vosn	acos, A	IAG member	
		Emma Kent	ton, AIA	\G member	
		Glennys Ma	arsdon,	AIAG member	
		Gwen Allpil	ke, AIA0	G member	
		Kylie Sante	lla, AIA	G member	
		Nobuo Hara	a, AIAG	Member	
		Richard Str	uik, Dej	partment of Communities	
		Shonagh Ru	uane – A	Artrage	
		Stuart Jenk	inson, A	AIAG member	
Apologies		Bradley Bishop, AIAG member			
		Cara Philpo	ot, AIAG	member	
		Eleana Bred	demeye	er, AIAG member	
		Gareth Goo	odway, J	AIAG member	
		Helen Berry, AIAG Member			

City of Perth Ref: 110874/21

	Melissa Northcott, AIAG member
Interpreters	

Agenda Items

1.	Welcome, Acknowledgement to Country	11.00
2.	Follow up of actions from November meeting	11.05
3.	Agenda Items for Discussion	11.15
	3.1 Fringe Festival	
	Shonagh Ruane, Artrage	
	3.2 Heritage Perth	11.35
	City of Perth Representative	
4.	Lunch	11.55
5.	Agenda Items for Discussion (continued)	
	5.1 Access in City Toilets	12.05
	City of Perth Representative	
	5.2 Local Planning Strategy	12.25
	City of Perth Representative	
6.	General Business/ Other updates	12:35

	6.1 Community Engagement in the City	
	City of Perth Representative	
	DAIP 2021 - 2025	
	City of Perth Representative	
	Code of Conduct	
	City of Perth Representative	
	Future Meeting Format and Schedule	
	City of Perth Representative	
7.	CLOSE OF MEETING	13.00